
FOLIO/DP-CLIENT-ID CLBAL_2009 DIV_2009 CLBAL_2010 DIV_2010 CLBAL_2011 DIV_2011 CLBAL_2012 DIV_2012 CLBAL_2013 DIV_2013 CLBAL_2014 DIV_2014 CLBAL_2015 DIV_2015 BALANCE AS OF 09-12-2016 NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 ADDRESS3 ADDRESS4 PINCODE JHNAME1 JHNAME2
003563 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 600.00 500 400.00 500 250.00 500 250.00 500 NAVNEET RAJ ANAND LANE NO. 2, PHASE-I SIDCO INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX BARI BRAHMANA, JAMMU
001497 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 MADHULIKA BATRA 129 N BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UMESH BATRA
001499 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 UMESH BATRA 129 N, BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR MADHULIKA BATRA
001512 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY C-155, ALBERT SQUARE R.K. ASHRAM MARG GOLE MARKET, NEW DELHI 110 001
1201880000001520 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ABHISHEK MATHUR FLAT NO 80 POCKET D  DDA LIG FLATS G T B ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110 001
001362 300 300.00 300 300.00 300 300.00 300 360.00 300 240.00 300 150.00 300 150.00 300 S. HARI NATH 2 GWT, AF RAJOKRI NEW DELHI 110 038
001519 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 S.N. GUPTA BM-47 (EAST) SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110 052
001391 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 600.00 500 400.00 500 250.00 500 250.00 500 AYAKKAD SUBRAMANIAM PARAMESWARAN C-1/8 SAHYADRI APARTMENTS SECTOR- 12, PLOT NO. 5 DWARKA, PHASE- I NEW DELHI 110 078
001429 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 DINESH MATHUR D-298, NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI 110 092
001395 600 600.00 600 600.00 600 600.00 600 720.00 600 480.00 600 300.00 600 300.00 600 AJAY ADITYA 358/5, HIMACHAL MOHALLA AMBEDKAR MARG, MANDAWALI FAZALPUR, DELHI 110 092
1202290000253211 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 KAMLA RANI HOUSE NO W N 28 GALI DHOBIAN BASTI DANISH MANDAN JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144 002
1202890000065843 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 BILAL AHMAD SOFI BILAL AHMAD SOFI SARIA  BALA SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR 190 001
001523 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 CHANDER PAL SINGH H.NO. 329, SECTOR-5 CHIRANJIV VIHAR GHAZIABAD, U.P. 201 002
001385 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ANIL AHUJA CF-6, ABOVE 'C' BLOCK MARKET BRIJ VIHAR, SAHIBABAD U.P. 201 011
001481 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 NISAR HUSAIN E-4OA, SECTOR 27 NODIA 201 301
001486 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 INDER PAL SINGH F-65, SECTOR 56 NODIA 201 301
001459 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 KAWAL KISHORE L-20,  SECTOR-XI NODIA 201 301
001520 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ARVIND GUPTA B-326, SECTOR-26 NOIDA 201 301
001472 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SHASHHATAM SHARMA C/O. FLEX INDUSTRIES LTD. A-1, SECTOR-60 NODIA 201 301
001485 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ASHOK KR. ROY ASHOK KR. ROY C-37, SECTOR-27 NODIA 201 301
001526 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 DWARKANATH BHATIA 166, RAIL VIHAR SECTOR-33 NOIDA 201 301 SHEEL BHATIA RUCHI BHATIA
1201060000535189 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 24.00 20 16.00 20 10.00 20 10.00 20 DURGESH PRATAP SINGH 548 B/11 H/2 UNCHAWAGARHI RAJAPUR ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211 002
1202470000218568 80 80.00 300 300.00 750 750.00 740 888.00 740 592.00 728 364.00 728 364.00 728 KIRAN JAISAWAL 15/144/148 ASHAPUR SHAHARI  LOHIYA NAGAR SARNATH VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221 007 NAGENDRA KUMAR
001336 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 NISHANT PRAKASH C-881, INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226 016 LAXMI PRAKASH
IN30021414096788 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BUDHE KA CHOWRAHA MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 244 001
1201120200009184 4 4.00 4 4.00 4 4.00 4 4.80 4 3.20 4 2.00 4 2.00 4 BHARATBHAI NARMADASHANKAR PATHAK AT&POST : UGAMEDI TAL : GADHADA DIST: BHAVNAGAR UGAMEDI GUJARAT 364 710
1203410000107623 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 30.00 25 20.00 25 12.50 25 12.50 25 MAHENDRA JOITRAM PATEL 5  JAYAMBE SOCIETY SAIJPUR NARODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382 345
IN30021411348785 30 30.00 30 30.00 30 30.00 30 36.00 30 24.00 30 15.00 30 15.00 30 SHAH AMULKUMAR KUMUDCHANDRA AT PO MAU TA  BHILODA SABARKANTHA N GUJARAT 383 245
1304250000054061 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 30.00 25 20.00 25 12.50 25 12.50 25 SAJID DAWOOD NADOLIYA KAKOSHI TA -  SIDHPUR DIST - PATAN SIDHPUR MAHARASHTRA 384 290
000046 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 500.00 500 600.00 500 400.00 500 250.00 500 250.00 500 HARBHAGNAN BHAMBANI C/O. GUJARAT TRACTOR CORP. LTD. NEAR VISHWAMITRI RLY. STATION VADODARA, GUJARAT 390 011 SANGEETA BHAMBANI SANDEEP BHAMBANI
1203150000090698 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 30.00 25 20.00 25 12.50 25 12.50 25 HARISH CHANDRA TIWARI QTR NO. 01/D CHITRA   NOFRA COLABA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400 005
IN30133018574297 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SUDARSHAN PRASAD JAIN 204 EMERALD BHAKTI PARK WADALA EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400 037
003419 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 MATILDA VAZ D-5, AGRAM SOCIETY VAKOLA, SANTACRUZ (E) MUMBAI 400 055
003420 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 FRANK VAZ D-5, AGRAM SOCIETY VAKOLA, SANTACRUZ (E) MUMBAI 400 055
002056 300 300.00 300 300.00 300 300.00 300 360.00 300 240.00 300 150.00 300 150.00 300 DAMYALAL M. LIMBACHIYA BON BON, 7, GRAM PANCHAYAT ROAD GOREGAOM WEST MUMBAI 400 062 MANISH DAHYALAL
002041 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SANJAY RAMCHANDRA GARGE GROUND FLOOR, TULSI BRINDAVA HOUSING SOCIETY, RAM MURUTI ROAD THANE (W) 400 602
1203350000541550 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 60.00 50 40.00 50 25.00 50 25.00 50 NITIN MADAN ARORA PLOT NO.172  1ST FLOOR SAMBHAJI CHOWK  SECT NO.27A PONTO. PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411 044
002146 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SHAH NILESH SUBHASH VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 2275, ADATBAZAR AHMED NAGAR 414 001
002120 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 480.00 400 320.00 400 200.00 400 200.00 400 T.M. KOLI GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001
002125 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 DINESH SALUI GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001
002129 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 480.00 400 320.00 400 200.00 400 200.00 400 PRAVIN S. POOJARY GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001
002134 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 ANAND SHETTY GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001
002168 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SUNIL DHURE GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD AHMED NAGAR 414 001
IN30226911356009 35 35.00 35 35.00 35 35.00 35 42.00 35 28.00 35 17.50 35 17.50 35 BOOPATHY KUMARAVEL NADAR SHOP NO 4  MAHANANDA CHS GANDHI NAGAR  P AND T COLONY RD DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 421 201
IN30169611176205 3 3.00 3 3.00 3 3.00 3 3.60 3 2.40 3 1.50 3 1.50 3 SANJAY JAIN C/O AJAY AGENCIES 14 CHURCH ROAD SILIGURI WEST BENGAL 431 531
IN30051314231299 47 47.00 47 47.00 47 47.00 47 56.40 47 37.60 47 23.50 47 23.50 47 SYED NABISAB AKBARSAB C/O BASIRODDIN ANWARIYA MASJID MADINA NAGAR NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431 604
1201070000117251 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 400.00 400 480.00 400 320.00 400 200.00 400 200.00 400 DEEPAK PURUSHOTTAMRAO LABDE PLOT NO. 34 DATTATRAY COLONY NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440 010
1201580000160316 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 60.00 50 40.00 50 25.00 50 25.00 50 ASHOK KUMAR SONI M 174 INDIRA NAGAR AGAR ROAD UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 456 001
1203160000152060 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 12.00 10 8.00 10 5.00 10 5.00 10 JAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA 191.1 AJAD WARD PIPARIYA M.P 461 775
1203560200008496 30 30.00 30 30.00 30 30.00 30 36.00 30 24.00 30 15.00 30 15.00 30 RANJEET BASAK CHAPRA BAGICHA SHAHDOL MP 484 001
1202650000030105 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 SANTOSH KUMAR MEDYA RAVI NAGAR COLONY JHIMAR COLLIERY SHAHDOL C. G. 484 446
IN30155721896045 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 6.00 5 4.00 5 2.50 5 2.50 5 SUNIL KUMAR C/O GOPI CHAND AGRAHARI BEHIND UNION BANK OF INDIA MORWA SIDHI 486 889
IN30039415344479 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 60.00 50 40.00 50 25.00 50 25.00 50 ADIRAJU UDAY BHASKAR H NO-16/370 INDERA COLONY BESIDES TARBAHAR POLICE STN BILASPUR 495 001
1205450000081630 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 KOWRU VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO . Q NO 309 ITC LTD  PSPD COLONY SARAPAKA KHAMMAM DIST A P 507 128 K SUGUNA CHANDRAVATHI .
1201860000133551 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 24.00 20 16.00 20 10.00 20 10.00 20 KUSUMAPPA KURUBA 3 26 KADALUR VLG D HIREHAL MANDAL RAYADURG ANDHRA PRADESH 515 865
IN30102221346593 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 12.00 10 8.00 10 5.00 10 5.00 10 CHITTEM LAVANYA HNO 51 1028 B2 SEETHARAM NAGAR KURNOOL KURNOOL 518 003 CHITTEM VENKATESWARLU
IN30273410057986 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 VANDANAPU KAVITHA D NO 13-170 RAVILLA HOTEL STREET PIDUGURALLA 522 413
IN30039416115917 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 6.00 5 4.00 5 2.50 5 2.50 5 SIVA NAGA PRASAD NERELLA D NO 9-61-2 R T C COLONY KOTHAPETA  VETAPALEM MANDAL CHIRALA 523 157
IN30232410255140 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 12.00 10 8.00 10 5.00 10 5.00 10 AMPAVALLI KESAVA RAO REGULAPADU (VILL) VEERAGHATTAM (MANDAL) SRIKAKULAM DIST. 532 460
003478 1000 1000.00 1000 1000.00 1000 1000.00 1000 1200.00 1000 800.00 1000 500.00 1000 500.00 1000 BHAGWAN DARYANANI 1-H, CRESCENT COURT 8, CRESCENT ROAD BANGALORE 560 001 DEEPAK DARYANANI
IN30214810316203 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 P MANJUNATH SHETTY D NO 202 VINAYAKA APARTMENTS OPP MANGALA STADIUM MANGALORE 575 006
1204470000449884 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 16 19.20 16 12.80 16 8.00 16 8.00 16 VEENA M K NO 2637 DASARA BEEDI TARIGERE TARIGERE KARNATAKA 577 228
IN30169610208268 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 30.00 25 20.00 25 12.50 25 12.50 25 KISHORE.M.S H.NO.3028 T.B.ROAD KADUR CHIKMAGALUR 577 548
IN30226911855336 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 24.00 20 16.00 20 10.00 20 10.00 20 K O ANIL KUMAR S/O B V ONKARAPPA SHESHANNA BUILDING OPP MINI VIDHANA SOUDHA T B ROAD  KADUR  KARNATAKA 577 548
IN30223610796726 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 60.00 50 40.00 50 25.00 50 25.00 50 ASHOK K MEHARWADE SHOP NO 11 JAI JAGADAMBA COMPLEX STATION ROAD HUBLI 580 020
IN30147710053362 10 10.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 20 24.00 20 16.00 20 10.00 20 10.00 20 BASAVARAJ S ANNIGERI C O S T D  PAND T BOTH OPP  JANATA  BAZAR GADAG GADAG 582 101
1201320000697871 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 62 31.00 18 9.00 18 SHIVAPPA IRAPPA RUDRAPUR A\P YARAZARVI TQ SAUNDATTI DIST BELGAUM BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591 307
IN30051311656945 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.20 1 0.80 1 0.50 1 0.50 1 TRIVIKRAM M GANGUR C2 2 4 3RD LOOP ROAD DELHI AVENUE IIT MADRAS CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600 036
1304140000116584 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 KARTHICK R A 190 G H ROAD THENI TAMIL NADU 625 531
IN30226912057243 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 12.00 10 8.00 60 30.00 60 30.00 57 S REVATHI PAZEER MOHAMED LAYOUT KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU 635 001
IN30226911026015 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 12.00 10 8.00 10 5.00 10 5.00 10 P KANNAN 4/42 MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 3RD CROSS NEW A S T C HUDCO HOSUR 635 109
IN30039415951779 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 K BALUSAMY 4/212 ODAKKADU PO-ELAYAMPALAYAM VIA - KUMARAMANGALAM TIRUCHENGODE-TK  DT-NAMAKKAL 637 205
IN30108022628730 15 15.00 15 15.00 15 15.00 15 18.00 15 12.00 15 7.50 15 7.50 15 J MANIVANNAN OLD NO 52  NEW NO 74 THANNEER PANDAL STREET THENKARAI COIMBATORE 641 101
IN30169610171247 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 8.40 7 5.60 7 3.50 7 3.50 7 SURESH KUMAR.K.G RAJASREE NEAR AZHAKODI TEMPLE THIRUTHIYAD PUTHIYARA PO  KOZHIKODE 673 004
IN30023912221693 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 6.00 5 4.00 5 2.50 5 2.50 5 VANAJA P V URATH HOUSE VALANCHERY VALANCHERY 676 552
IN30189510694910 3 3.00 3 3.00 3 3.00 3 3.60 3 2.40 3 1.50 3 1.50 3 REGY THOMAS 386 8 386 KATTAPURATH NADUPARAMBIL 5 MARADU ERNAKULAM  KERALA 682 304
000088 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 GOPAL SHAW 219/C, OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 2nd FLOOR, ROOM NO.: C-10 CALCUTTA 700 001
IN30264610028406 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 50.00 50 60.00 50 40.00 50 25.00 50 25.00 50 RAJNEESH LUNIA 25  LAKE TOWN BLOCK- B KOLKATA 700 089
IN30026310000359 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 1 1.20 1 0.80 1 0.50 1 0.50 1 SIBA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 71/63 S C CHATTERJEE STREET POST KONNAGAR DIST HOOGHLY 712 235
1202180000015917 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 BABITA LODHA VILL+POST.- SATBANKURA C. K. ROAD DIST.- PASCHIM MEDINIPUR MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL 721 253
IN30021413362452 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 200.00 200 240.00 200 160.00 200 100.00 200 100.00 200 SUNIL GOYAL C/O DRUGYAL AUTOMOBILE M G ROAD JAIGAON 736 182
IN30125028759804 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 9.60 8 6.40 8 4.00 8 4.00 8 SANJIB KUMAR SAHA VILL/PO  SIDDHIASHRAM P/S  AMTALI DIST  AGARTALA WEST  TRIPURA 799 003
1201910100200165 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 25.00 25 30.00 25 20.00 25 12.50 25 12.50 25 MITHILESH PRASAD C/O- CHANDESHWAR PRASAD RAGHUNATH TOLA  ANISABAD NR.-BARHAMSTHAN MANDIR PATNA BIHAR 800 002
1201910100109868 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 100.00 100 120.00 100 80.00 100 50.00 100 50.00 100 LALTI DEVI 20 A DHIRACHAK P. O. - ANISABAD PATNA BIHAR 800 002
1201092600159565 10 10.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 6.00 5 4.00 5 2.50 5 2.50 5 AJIT KUMAR SINGH QR NO-B-15 SECTOR 3 PO- DHURWA RANCHI JHARKHAND 834 004
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